
Abode TX Property Group at Compass 
Mica Gutierrez, Realtor/Owner 
400 Spring Creek Road 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
lzydogrnch@gmail.com 
512-921-6422 

Annette Ramey Real Estate Consultant 
Annette Ramey 
453 Mendocino Lane 
Austin, TX 78737 
annetteramey@kw.com 
512-413-0159 
 

Atlas Neuro Therapy & Transitional Coaching 
Eve Weber 
701 Polo Club Drive 
Austin, TX 78737 
dreveweber@gmail.com 
512-574-1925 
 
Austin Zoo 
Patti Clark 
P.O. Box 1306 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
pandhclark@austinzoo.org 
512-695-3021 
 
Baby Strokes Infant/Child Massage 
Melanie Wattles 
264 Rugged Earth Drive 
Austin, TX 78737 
melanie@babystrokes.com 
512-626-2334 
 
Brenham House Collection 
June Levy 
12737 Silver Creek Road 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
junelevy9@icloud.com 
832-260-2526 
 

Bucker Creek Ranch 
Brooke Livingston 
440 Roy Breed Road 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
livingston.bl@gmail.com 
713-725-6304 
 
Corridor Title 
Denise Schroeder 
171 Benney Lane, Bldg 1 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
denise.schroeder@corridortitle.com 
512-632-4243 
 
Della's Mobile Notary Service 
Della Steele 
121 Bolton Dr 
Austin, TX 78737 
della1876@yahoo.com 
512-965-3577 
 
Destination Dripping Springs 
Pam Owens 
166 Volterra Lane 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
pamowens@rocketmail.com 
512-658-4942 
 
Dripping Springs Chamber of Commerce 
Susan Kimball 
509 Mercer Street 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
susan@drippingspringstx.org 
512-858-7000 
 
Dripping Springs Neighbors Magazine 
Angie Hendricks 
565 Peakside Circle 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
ahendricks.bvm@gmail.com 
361-728-7365 
 



Flower Crown Muse 
Elizabeth St. John 
3701 Mt Gainor Rd 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
elizabeth.stjohn@gmail.com 
713-819-0089 
 

GM Property Group  
Barbara Gremillion & Amy Milligan 
P O Box 178 
Driftwood, TX 78619 
barbara@barbaragremillion.com 
512-775-2904 
 
Heather Ann Unlimited, LLC 
Creative Marketing Director & Business Coach 
Heather Lienenbrugger 
781 Spectacular Bid Drive 
Austin, TX 78737 
heather@heatherann.me 
512-585-3986 
 
Home by Red Door 
Kathy Rapp 
200 Medlin Creek Loop 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
kathy@homebyreddoor.com 
281-620-4488 
 
Keller Williams Realty 
Lori Davis, Realtor 
17116 Avion Drive 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
loridavisatx@kw.com 
512-906-9243 
 
Keller Williams  Realty 
Michele Ryon 
333 Hwy 290, Bldg 3 Ste 300 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
mryon@kw.com 
512-299-7455 

Knott Garden 
Kay Hughes 
380 Rose Drive, #A 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
kayhughes.knottgarden@gmail.com 
512-573-8177 
 
Kuper Sotheby's International Realty 
Aubrey Williamson 
238 Pink Granite Blvd. 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
aubrey.williamson@kupersir.com 
512-921-2829 
 
Law Office of Milena Chrstopher 
Milena Christopher 
3975 E Highway 290, Suite A 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
milena@christopherlawfirm.com 
512-858-9779 
 
Marsh and Mihaly Marketing Group 
Dee Marsh 
P.O. Box 1681 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
dee.m@2dmmarketing.com 
512-826-7878 
 
Mary Kay, Sales Director 
Joan Daniels 
408 Riva Ridge Pl 
Austin, TX 78737 
Daniels.ut@verizon.net 
469-878-5722 
 
Natalie Malnor, Realtor 
Natalie Malnor 
17625 Panorama Drive 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
nataliemalnor@realtyaustin.com 
512-289-7320 
 



Opal Aesthetics & Wellness 
Pricilla Hardenne 
206 W Mercer Street 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
stylebeauty@mail.com 
512-601-0092 
 
OPTAS 
Meghan Railey 
201 Barton Springs Rd, Suite 415 
Austin, TX 78704 
meghan@optascapital.com 
 
Pawsitive Pup Dog Training 
Barb Pensky 
290 Trail Master Circle 
Driftwood, TX 78619 
barb@pennylane10.com 
925-212-0136 
 
Rollo Insurance Dripping Springs 
Anne Archambeault 
8301 N Madrone Trail 
Austin, TX 78737 
anne.archambeault@rolloinsurance.com 
512-426-8911 

Sea to Sea Stampin' 
Melissa Thomas 
219 Crimson Sky Ct 
Dripping Springs, TX 0 
melissamariathomas@gmail.com 
210-639-1809 
 
Sipping Springs Beer and Wine Garden, LLC 
Leslie Wentworth 
5307 Bell Springs Road 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
leslie.wentworth125@gmail.com 
713-882-2275 

 
 

Tabbed Creative 
Kimberly Kapacziewski 
106 Barton Bend Road 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
kimkap546@gmail.com 
706-566-0457 
 
Texas National Title 
Donna LaFitte 
721 W Highway 290, Suite #102 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
donna.lafitte@texasnationaltitle.com 
512-921-7388 
 
The Brown Law Firm 
Elaine Brown 
13900 Sawyer Ranch Rd 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
elaine@tblflaw.com 
361-649-7779 
 
The Lisa Little Team at Compass RE 
Lisa A Little 
1723 Grassy Field Road 
Austin, TX 78737 
lisannlittle@gmail.com 
512-605-9590 
 
The Rural Home 
Renee Melton 
104 W Mercer St, Suite D 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
renee@theruralhome.com 
512-983-6168 
 
Vista Brewing 
Karen Killough 
13551 FM 150 
Driftwood, TX 78619 
karen@vistabrewingtx.com 
512-964-9353 
 



Wimberly Blinds 
Kris Timmerman 
383 Rocky Ridge Trail 
Austin, TX 78737 
kris@wimberlyblinds.com 
737-280-5115 
 
Jennifer Minigh 
P.O. Box 858 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
jennifer@dsblindsanddrapery.com 
512-894-2181 
 


